

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 17, delete "Articles; bylaws." and insert "Chapter not to be varied."
- 1.3 Page 3, line 2, delete "304A.101" and insert "304A.104"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 20, delete "304A.104" and insert "304A.103"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 21, delete "304A.102" and insert "304A.101"
- 1.6 Page 4, line 5, delete "304A.103" and insert "304A.102"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 10, delete "304A.102" and insert "304A.101"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 27, delete "304A.104" and insert "304A.103"
- 1.9 Page 4, line 32, delete "304A.102" and insert "304A.101"
- 1.10 Page 4, line 33, delete "304A.102" and insert "304A.101"
- 1.11 Page 5, line 18, delete "produce" and insert "pursue"
- 1.12 Page 5, line 20, delete "produce that" and insert "pursue its"
- 1.13 Page 7, line 2, delete "304A.104" and insert "304A.103"
- 1.14 Page 7, 28, delete "purpose"
- 1.15 Page 8, line 12, after "to" insert "pursue or"
- 1.16 Page 9, after line 10, insert:
- 1.17 "**EFFECTIVE DATE.** Sections 1 to 10 are effective January 1, 2015."
- 1.18 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.19 Amend the title accordingly